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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0086-2025 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

7-8 January 2025 

 

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH TAA 0070-2025 

 

TRACK POSSESSION INFORMATION 

AK Car Testing 

CNW Area Defect Inspections 

 

TUESDAY 7TH JANUARY 2025 

DATE FROM DATE TO FROM BOUNDARY TRACKS TO BOUNDARY 

1300 

07/01/2025 

1700 

07/01/2025 

Fletchers Siding 

Up Yard Limit Sign 
Main Line 

Merrygoen 

Down Yard Limit Sign 

(Dubbo Line) 

 

WEDNESDAY 8TH JANUARY 2025 

DATE FROM DATE TO FROM BOUNDARY TRACKS TO BOUNDARY 

0930 

08/01/2025 

1215 

08/01/2025 

Dunedoo 

Up Yard Limit Sign 
Main Line 

Gulgong 

End Train Order Working 

Sign 

 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

These possessions are approved to be taken following the AK Car Test as shown within TAA 0070-2025. 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 


