

# TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0086-2025

Hunter Valley Program Area
Approved Possession Boundaries
7-8 January 2025

# **TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH TAA 0070-2025**

# TRACK POSSESSION INFORMATION

**AK Car Testing** 

**CNW Area Defect Inspections** 

#### **TUESDAY 7TH JANUARY 2025**

DATE FROM	DATE TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS	TO BOUNDARY
1300 07/01/2025	1700 07/01/2025	Fletchers Siding Up Yard Limit Sign	Main Line	<b>Merrygoen</b> Down Yard Limit Sign (Dubbo Line)

#### **WEDNESDAY 8TH JANUARY 2025**

DATE FROM	DATE TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS	TO BOUNDARY
0930 08/01/2025	1215 08/01/2025	<b>Dunedoo</b> Up Yard Limit Sign	Main Line	<b>Gulgong</b> End Train Order Working Sign

# **SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS**

These possessions are approved to be taken following the AK Car Test as shown within TAA 0070-2025.

END OF DOCUMENT